REV-6/14
DIMENSIONS
UNDERCABINET LIGHTING
PRO-SERIES LED
3000K LEDs, DIMMABLE
UPLED09, UPLED14,
UPLED22 and UPLED30
I1.1.7.1

2"
OPTIONAL OCCUPANCY SENSOR
ORDERING INFORMATION
I1.1.7.1
UNDERCABINET LIGHTING
PRO-SERIES LED
3000K LEDs, DIMMABLE
UPLED09, UPLED14,
UPLED22 and UPLED30
LED Ordering Example: UPLED22-OCN-BL -CP6
LED Fixture Control Options Finish Direct Wire/Portable
– – –
UPLED09	 9” Pro-Series LED
UPLED14	 14” Pro-Series LED
UPLED22	 22” Pro-Series LED
UPLED30	 30” Pro-Series LED
Blank	 Includes On/Off Rocker Switch
NS	 No Rocker Switch
OC(1)	 Occupancy Sensor w/ switch
OCN(1)	 Occupancy Sensor w/o switch
WH	 Designer White
BL	 Black
BZ	 Brushed Bronze
SL	 Brushed Silver
Blank	 Direct Wire
CP6(2)	 Portable w/ 6’ Cord & Plug
(1) Occupancy Sensor is available on UPLED22 and UPLED30 only
(2) UL Listed as portable fixture when supplied from factory with cord and plug
ACCESSORIES
Catalog No. Description
JC3-8-WH,-BL 8” Jumper Cord
JC3-17-WH,-BL 17” Jumper Cord
JC3-26-WH,-BL 26” Jumper Cord
ULH-CONN 3/8” Miniature Die-Cast Electrical Connector
ULH-CP-WH,-BL 3-Wire Grounded Cord & Plug
ULH-DWMOC-WH,-BL Direct Wire Occupancy Sensor Module
ULH-DWMOCRS-WH,-BL Direct Wire Occupancy Sensor Module w/ Rocker Switch
ULH-DWM-WH,-BL Direct Wire Module
1300 S. Wolf Road • Des Plaines, IL 60018 • Phone (847) 827-9880 • Fax (847) 827-2925
220 Chrysler Drive • Brampton, Ontario • Canada L6S 6B6 • Phone (905) 792-7335 • Fax (905) 792-0064
Visit us at www.junolightinggroup.com                                                           Printed in U.S.A. ©2014 Juno Lighting, LLC.
ULH-DWMOCRS
ULH-DWMOC
1”
2”
6”
4 1/2”
ULH-DWM
3”
1”
3”
DIMMER COMPATIBILITY
Dimmable with most standard incandescent, magnetic low voltage or electronic low voltage dimmers. Dimming range depends on dimmer
model. Compatible dimmers include but are not limited to the following Juno qualified dimmers listed below. Note: Due to the low